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DANH SACH PIEM REN LUYEN GIAl
ITEC FOOTBALL CUP 2018

Danh sach c6 70 SV dwec cong diém rén luyén:

1. Hoang L& Lam 1458021 +104
2. Lé Hoai Buic 1558003 +10d
3. Pham Lé Trung Hiéu 1558008 +104d
4. Nhan Tién Phat 1558021 +10d
5. Nhan Tién Phat 1558021 +10d
6. Dang Hong Phi 1558023 +10d
7. Trwong Phan Minh Tam 1558028 +10d
8. Trinh L& Hoa Thuan 1558034 +10d
9. Nguyén Hoang Béng 1559009 +10d
10 Hoang Minh Diing 1559010 +10d
11 Ngd Vinh Hién 1559014 +10d
12 Nguy&n Ngoc Khoa 1559021 +10d
13|  Nguy&n Hoang Tuén Kiét 1559025 +10d
14 bang Lé Trong Luat 1559030 +10d
15 Tran Phwéc Nhan 1559032 +10d
16 H& Minh Nhat 1559033 +10d
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17 Nguy&n Thai Son 1658018 +10d
18] Nguyén Trinh Kién Trwéong 1658021 +10d
19 Pinh Viét Minh 1658025 +10d
20 V& Quang Duy 1659007 +10d
21 Tran Lé Hung 1659013 +10d
22 Nguyén Hung 1659014 +10d
23 Nguyén Dang Gia Léc 1659020 +10d
24 Ngb Ta Hoang Minh 1659021 +10d
25 Han T6 Hoang Nam 1659022 +10d
26 Nguy&n Minh Quan 1659026 +10d
27] Lé Hé Minh Duy 1758008 +104d
28 Nguy&n Phuc Khang 1758010 +10d
29 Trén Quang Minh 1758013 +10d
30 L& Thai Toan 1758016 +104
31  Nguydn Dinh Anh Tuén 1758018 +10d
32, Nguyén Duy Tiing 1758019 +10d
33 BUi Minh Tri 1758022 +104
34| Vi Ngoc Minh Trung 1758023 +10d
35 Lam Zhong Hao 1758028 +10d
36. Nguy&n Thanh Danh 1759004 +10d
37| Bui Khanh Hung 1759009 +10d
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38, HGu Tuén Hu 1759012 +10d
39 Ha Dinh Dirc Huy 1759013 +10d
40/  Pham Duc Quéc Khanh 1759016 +10d
41 Vi Burc Minh 1759025 +10d
42| V6 Ngoc Nguyé&n Minh 1759027 +10d
43] Nguy&n Hoang Quan 1759032 +10d
44 Nguy&n Trung Thinh 1759036 +10d
45 Diép Hai Triéu 1759046 +10d
46, Ha Khanh Diing 1858001 +10d
47 L& Hoang Ha 1858002 +10d
48| Nguyé&n Thanh Hoang 1858005 +10d
49]  Tran Phuéc Béo Long 1858008 +10d
50 Lé Van Nguyén Phuc 1858013 +10d
51, V6 Duc Tri 1858014 +10d
52, Ngd V& Minh Ta 1858016 +10d
53| Ha Pirc Hai 1858018 +10d
54/  Nguy@n Qubc Nhat An 1859001 +10d
55 Huynh Quang Bao 1859004 +10d
56/  Phan Nguyén Trong Dai 1859005 +10d
57) Phan Lai Cong Dat 1859006 +10d
58, Nguyén Hoang Duy 1859009 +10d
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59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

Pham Minh Duy
Nguyén Dinh Anh Hao
Vwong Quang Huy
Phan Ngoc Quang Huy
Nguyén Hiru Bao Khoi
Tran Pao Hoang Long
Quéach Hoang Minh
Nguyé&n Thanh Nhan
V6 Khac Quang
Giap Trung Thanh
DPoan Minh Tuén

Huynh Anh Khoa

1859010

1859014

1859021

1859022

1859023

1859029

1859033

1859036

1859040

1859045

1859048

1859052

+10d

+10d

+10d

+10d

+10d

+10d

+10d

+10d

+10d

+10d

+10d

+10d
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